
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 
 
 

COURSE: - B.A. (H.) HISTORY       VTH SEM   COLLEGE ROLL NO.__________________ 
APPLICATION FOR ADMISSION TO B.A. (H) (Vth & VIth) SEMESTER 

EXAMINATION, NOV-DEC 2019 & MAY-JUNE 2020 
PARTICULARTS TO BE FILLED IN BY THE CANDIDATE 
 

 
 

 
 

(Note:- Students should be advised to see the date sheet which is 
 available on DU website, www. du.ac.in) 

1. Name of the Candidate ____________________________________________________ 
(In Block Letters as written on the Enrolment Form) 

2. Father’s Name ____________________________________________________________ 
 

3. Mother’s Name _______________________________________________________________________________ 
 

4. Address:- ____________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

_________________________________________________________Ph. No.______________________________ 
 

5. Gender                                                          6. Date of Birth ____________________________  
7. University Enrol. No._________________________________________________ 7. Year of Admission 2015 

8. Category: Schedule Caste/ Schedule Tripe/  
Visually Physically Handicap/ Other Backward Class 
 

9. Papers in which the candidate is to appear :- Practical paper, (if any) should be separately. 
SEMESTER-I  

(Details of ER) 
SEMESTER-II  
(Details of ER)  

SEMESTER-III 
(Details of ER/IMP) 

SEMESTER-IV 
(Details of ER/IMP) SEMESTER-V SEMESTER-VI 

P. 
CODE 

PAPER 
NAME 

P. 
CODE 

PAPER 
NAME 

P. 
CODE 

PAPER 
NAME 

P. 
CODE 

PAPER 
NAME 

P. 
CODE 

PAPER 
NAME 

P. 
CODE PAPER NAME 

    

     
123115
01 

History of 
Modern 
Europe-I 
(c.1780-
1939) 

1231
1601 

History of 
India-
VII(c.1857-
1950) 

    

     
123115
02 

History of 
India-VII 
(c.1605-
1750) 

1231
1602 

History of 
Modern 
Europe-II 
(c.1780-
1939) 

    

     
123175
01 

History of 
USA-I 

1231
7601 

History of 
USA-II 
(c.1860s-
1945) 

    

     
123175
05 

History of 
Modern 
East Asia-I 
(c.1840-
1919) 

1231
7605 

History of 
Modern East 
Asia-II 

 
         ------------------------------------- 

Dated ______/___/ 2019                           Signature of the Candidate 

Please affix your recent 
photograph duly 

attested by the Principal 
of the College 

 
 
 
 

Full Signature of 
Candidate 

 

Exam Fee Rs.  _____________________ 
Marks Fee Rs._____________________ 

Total Rs. 1020/‐ 
 

Sign. 
Dealing Assistant   

Motilal Nehru College (Evening)

 
 

Examination Roll No.  
(To be allotted by the college) 

Male        Female

SC            ST              VH              PH            OBC


