

Exam Fee Rs.

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Motilal Nehru College (Evening)

Examination Roll No.
(To be allotted by the college)

Please affix your recent

photograph duly

COURSE: - B.A. (H.) HISTORY	VTH SEM	COLLEGE ROLL NO	
APPLICATION FOR	ADMISSION TO B.A	A. (H) (Vth & VIth) SEMEST	ΓER

EXAMINATION, NOV-DEC 2019 & MAY-JUNE 2020 PARTICULARTS TO BE FILLED IN BY THE CANDIDATE

Marks Fee Rs Total Rs. 1020/-			-							y the Principal e College		
Sign. Deali	ing Assistant	:										
availa 1.	•	websit he Cand Letters a	e, www. du didate as written o	n the E	nrolment F	form)					ignature of ndidate	
3.	Father's Name Mother's Name											
4.												
		Ph. No										
5. 7.												
8.	,		le Caste/ S	chedule								
	Visually P	hysical	ly Handica _l	o/ Othe	er Backwar	d Class	SC	ST	VH	PH	OBC	
	Papers in s		he candidat ESTER-II		appear :- P: ESTER-III		paper, (if a	ny) should 	l be separat	tely.		
			ails of ER)	(Details of ER/IMP)		(Details of ER/IMP)		SEMESTER-V		SE	SEMESTER-VI	
P. ODE	PAPER NAME	P. CODE	PAPER NAME	P. CODE	PAPER NAME	P. CODE	PAPER NAME	P. CODE	PAPER NAME	P. CODE	PAPER NAME	
								123115 01	History of Modern Europe-I (c.1780- 1939)	1231 1601	History of India- VII(c.1857- 1950)	
								123115 02	History of India-VII (c.1605- 1750)	1231 1602	History of Modern Europe-II (c.1780- 1939)	
								123175 01	History of USA-I	1231 7601	History of USA-II (c.1860s- 1945)	
								123175 05	History of Modern East Asia-	1021	History of Modern East	

Dated ____/__/ 2019 Signature of the Candidate

(c.1840-

Asia-II